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Programme

09.15-09.30
09.30 -11.15
11.15-11.30
11.15-13.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-16.30

16.30-16.45

A Practical Guide to tooth filling.

Date:
Monday 5thJune 2023
Course Organiser:
Keith George.

Course Lecturer:
Mr Louis Mackenzie

Registration

Session 1 — Theory of amalgam restoration.
Coffee

Session 2 —Practical

Lunch

Session 3 - Theory of composite restorations.
Coffee

Session 4 — Practical.

Questions and feedback.



