

A Practical Guide to tooth filling.

<u>Date</u>: Monday 5thJune 2023 C<u>ourse Organiser</u>: Keith George.

Course Lecturer: Mr Louis Mackenzie

Programme

09.15-09.30	Registration
09.30 -11.15	Session 1 – Theory of amalgam restoration.
11.15 -11.30	Coffee
11.15-13.00	Session 2-Practical
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.15	Session 3 - Theory of composite restorations.
15.15-15.30	Coffee
15.30-16.30	Session 4 – Practical.
16.30-16.45	Questions and feedback.